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"A" Mountain (Tempe) 6504 Grand Canyon Lance Royer RobSchwan 480 227 7821  

Monument Ward Mesa rschwan@scdinc.net 480 962 5564

Al Fulton Point 1 6673 Grand Canyon Connor Blaylock ClarkWarren 4807382829  

Windsor Ward Mesa clark.warren@yahoo.com 4807382829

Apache Maid Mountain 6863 Grand Canyon James Jewel KenCole 602-697-8865  KI7ORC

Grandview 2 Ward, Central Stake Mesa ken_cole@cox.net 602-697-8865

Aspen Canyon Point 6836 Grand Canyon Karsen Avery LynnLeSueur 4806203594 Lynn LeSueur

LDS-Pecan Ranch Ward Desert Wells lynn@lynnaz.com 4806203594 lynn@lynnaz.com 4809244856

Aztec Peak 6610 Grand Canyon Taylor Atkin MattRosen 8016733141  

Stone Creek Ward Superstition mrosen1003@gmail.com 4806778705

Browns Peak (Four Peaks) 6570 Grand Canyon Colton DeLong JayMitchell 480 216 6355  

Parkcrest Ward Mesa jaydog5@cox.net 480 830 6998

Camelback Mountain 6674 Grand Canyon Samuel Lee DougKunz  

Southern Estates Ward Mesa doug.kunz@icloud.com 4806959705

Cochise Stronghold 438 Catalina Krillin Peterson MikeMcCue 5205591022 Scott Bramwell KE7YPO

LDS Church Cochise cwsieler@gmail.com cwsieler@gmail.com 5205591022 scott.bramwell@gmail.com 5202494549

Colcord Canyon Point 6213 Grand Canyon Jonathan Pindar NicholasPatterson  

Los Altos Ward Mesa nwpatter@asu.edu 8013580558

Colcord Mountain 6851 Grand Canyon Alex Winters PaulMcdowell 6025380139 Paul McDowell KG7MAU

Crosspoint ward Mesa Paul@mcdowellfamily.com Paul@mcdowellfamily.com 6025380139 Paul@mcdowellfamily.com 6025380139

Crook Trail Point 6450 Grand Canyon Tim Wisehart BryonFuller 480-240-8261 Dennis Schaub KG7NSQ

Dobson Ward Mesa lennardf@cox.net 480-240-8261

Diamond Point 6532 Grand Canyon Cooper Cummard Ericcarling 480-218-0421  

Meadow green ward Mesa dcummard@cox.net ericandthea@gmail.com 480-218-0421

Diamond Point 6957 Grand Canyon Benjamin Taylor BenTaylor 480-435-4325 GARY D HINTON AC7R

Thayer Park Ward Mesa taylorben1@gmail.com 480-435-3425

Four Peaks Saddle 293 Grand Canyon David  Mazzarelli DallanRandall 480-262-1023 Dallan Randall KI7BFQ

Signal Butte Ward superstition district dgmazzarelli@gmail.com dallan@480water.com 480-262-1023 dallan@480water.com 480-262-1023

Heliograph Peak 5018 Grand Canyon Jacob Ross LynnSmith Trevor Gardner KG7GJN

The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Coronado trevorgar@gmail.com 9282458062 trevorgar@gmail.com

Humphreys Peak 6452 Grand Canyon Brenden Walrath AlanBarnes (480) 440-4417 Mel Burch

Miller Ward Mesa alan.barnes9@gmail.com (480) 440-4417 mel.burch@gmail.com (480) 262-9093

Kehl Spring Point 6556 Grand Canyon Breck Webb TedLunt 6025098739  

Mesa 25th Ward - LDS Mesa tnllunt@hotmail.com 4806491952

Mcfadden Peak Lookout Tower 6985 Grand Canyon Tucker Ashton JaredBarney 4805165844  

Gilbert Ranch Ward San Tan jaredbarney1@gmail.com 4805165844

Mingus North 160 Grand Canyon Scott McKane DonnyTaylor 9035395603  

Bella Vista Desert Wells dtaylor0825@gmail.com 9035395603

Mount Peeley 2554 Grand Canyon Thomas Farr ChrisTurnage 6025494455  

Hillcrest Ward Mesa Thomasfarr3@gmail.com Chris.turnage@outlook.com 6025494455
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Mount Wrightson 313 Catalina Robert Lichfield RobbHays  

Sahuarita Ward, LDS Church Santa Cruz robertlwolf@yahoo.com robb.c.hays@gmail.com 8018221708

Mt. Ord 6484 Grand Canyon Joshua Gardner Lowell Gardner 4806197310 Kelly Bersch AC7EW

Patterson Ward Superstition Ninjajosh08@gmail.com Lowell.gardner@cox.net 4806197310 kelly.bersch@gmail.com

Mt. Ord 6796 Grand Canyon Ethan Coulter GaryRobison 4802702701 Daniel Anderson KB7PLO

LDS Ridge ward Mesa garobison@gmail.com 4808345912 dtanderson@gmail.com 4807330610

Mt. Ord 6488 Grand Canyon Jacob Reed BenjaminHill Brandon Thompson N7WBH

Pioneer Ward San Tan iamjacobreed@gmail.com hill_ben@icloud.com 480-298-1846 brandonkt@gmail.com 480-528-0285

Mt. Ord (Lookout Tower) 6054 Grand Canyon Zac Peavler DavidBeaty 602-909-7715 Keith Rowley KF7YJ

Lehi 1st Ward Mesa zacpeavler@yahoo.com dlbeaty@msn.com 602-909-7714 keith@sesp.biz 480-510-6020

Mule Peak 5020 Grand Canyon Austin Petitt AlanRichardson 928-890-7501 Ben Bryce N7XL

Safford 1st Coronado d.backamp@gmail.com arichardson.slp@gmail.com 928-890-7501 bryceast@gmail.com 928-792-3838

Myrtle Point 1050 Grand Canyon Gileano Martinez DavidJohnson 480-276-8830  

Westwood Ward Mesa idealoverheaddoors@gmail.com 480-276-8830 4802768830

Oxbow Hill 596 Grand Canyon Salesi Morello PedroRamirez 4802338993  

liahona 596 mesa Weldinglucas@gmail.com 4802338993

Picacho Peak 6145 Grand Canyon John Jarvis JakeBooth 801-885-6149 Cameron Olsen KI7BMD

Morning Sun Superstition john.jarvis0501@hotmail.com Damuss182@hotmail.com 801-885-6149 cameron.d.olsen@gmail.com 520-686-9278

Piestawa Peak - Phoenix 6150 Grand Canyon Tyler Moore ChrisOstler 480-442-3450  

Woodglen Park Ward, Mesa Alma Stake (LDS) Mesa Chris.Ostler@gmail.com 480-559-9955

Pinal Peak 6396 Grand Canyon Ty  Gardner DellMunk Craig MCGHAN WA7K

Century Gardens Ward Mesa gard-fam@msn.com dkmunk2000@yahoo.com 602-570-2365 craig@kcmcg.com 480-577-1033

Pine Point (Rim above Pine) 6159 Grand Canyon Dryden Quist JeffLong David Quist

Solomon Mesa azkjwheeler@gmail.com azkjwheeler@gmail.com 6027415441 4804649366

Powerline Point West 809 Grand Canyon Jacob King KevinJarvis 602-849-1621  

LDS Gilbert 12th San Tab donebyhim@hotmail.com donebyhim@hotmail.com 602-849-1621 donebyhim@hotmail.com

Promentory Butte South 6779 Grand Canyon Maison Flake RichardGreen 602-206-4199  

Harris Park Ward Mesa richardg@sgmanagement.com 4808922011

Silly Mountain 6435 Grand Canyon Stratton Bethea DavidBerrey 6027382358  

Highland Groves Ward Superstition dberrey@gmail.com 6027382358

South Mounatin Lookout 6153 Grand Canyon Logan Dunaway TomDaley  

Cornerstone ward Mesa thomasdaley88@gmail.com 9283226360

South Mountain East 6632 Grand Canyon Isaac Stowel JasonRasmussen 5037160095  

Amberwood Ward Mesa jrasm91@gmail.com 5037160095

South Mountain Parking Area 6987 Grand Canyon Jerry  Titus KeithLoomis 520-450-9198  

LDS Church Pichaco Peak Keith.loomis@gmail.com 520-450-9198

South Mountain Towers 6613 Grand Canyon Isaiah Valverde RickBouck Daniel Grambihler AF7SS

Peralta Ward Mesa bouckrh@cox.net 480-229-5439 gramby@me.com 480-507-8960

Usery Mountain 6755 Grand Canyon McKay  Miller DarinOsborn 4802510884  

Mesa Grand Canyon mckaylaker@gmail.com dardarhi@hotmail.com 4802510884 4802510884
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Woods Canyon Lake Road - 1 6845 Grand Canyon Lance Power StevenSowards 6027992328  

Red Mt Ward Mesa ssowards@gmail.com 6027992328

Woods Canyon Lake Road - 3 6630 Grand Canyon Kendall Sieter ArtMullenaux 480-839-5670 Derald A Mullenaux KE7ESW

Keating Ward Mesa art@mullenaux.net 480-839-5670 derald@mullenaux.net 480-231-6314

Young Road 6557 Grand Canyon Matt Elsworth JoshuaHeywood  

LDS Mesa heywoodjoshua@gmail.com 4806006126 4806006126
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